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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 800m dowolny Open
2018-02-24 - 11:43 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KIEŁCZEWSKI AMADEUSZ SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 8:09.20 744
100m: 56.61 56.61 300m: 2:59.66 1:01.90 500m: 5:03.33 1:02.05 700m: 7:08.26 1:02.57
200m: 1:57.76 1:01.15 400m: 4:01.28 1:01.62 600m: 6:05.69 1:02.36 800m: 8:09.20 1:00.94

2. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 8:13.50 725
100m: 1:00.04 1:00.04 300m: 3:04.03 1:01.93 500m: 5:08.16 1:02.01 700m: 7:12.41 1:02.15
200m: 2:02.10 1:02.06 400m: 4:06.15 1:02.12 600m: 6:10.26 1:02.10 800m: 8:13.50 1:01.09

3. KĘDZIA WIKTOR SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 8:23.31 683
100m: 59.60 59.60 300m: 3:05.27 1:03.25 500m: 5:13.29 1:04.08 700m: 7:21.51 1:04.13
200m: 2:02.02 1:02.42 400m: 4:09.21 1:03.94 600m: 6:17.38 1:04.09 800m: 8:23.31 1:01.80

4. BUGAŁA KRZYSZTOF SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 8:25.57 674
100m: 1:01.03 1:01.03 300m: 3:08.18 1:04.02 500m: 5:16.47 1:04.09 700m: 7:23.73 1:02.97
200m: 2:04.16 1:03.13 400m: 4:12.38 1:04.20 600m: 6:20.76 1:04.29 800m: 8:25.57 1:01.84

5. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 8:38.04 627
100m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 300m: 3:13.56 1:05.35 500m: 5:25.32 1:05.94 700m: 7:36.33 1:05.11
200m: 2:08.21 1:06.43 400m: 4:19.38 1:05.82 600m: 6:31.22 1:05.90 800m: 8:38.04 1:01.71

6. RÓJ JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 8:39.37 622
100m: 1:02.06 1:02.06 300m: 3:13.54 1:05.84 500m: 5:25.38 1:05.85 700m: 7:36.67 1:05.42
200m: 2:07.70 1:05.64 400m: 4:19.53 1:05.99 600m: 6:31.25 1:05.87 800m: 8:39.37 1:02.70

7. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 8:42.29 611
100m: 1:01.24 1:01.24 300m: 3:11.45 1:05.51 500m: 5:24.20 1:06.23 700m: 7:37.40 1:06.53
200m: 2:05.94 1:04.70 400m: 4:17.97 1:06.52 600m: 6:30.87 1:06.67 800m: 8:42.29 1:04.89

8. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 8:52.83 576
100m: 1:03.42 1:03.42 300m: 3:16.76 1:07.05 500m: 5:32.02 1:07.64 700m: 7:47.36 1:07.77
200m: 2:09.71 1:06.29 400m: 4:24.38 1:07.62 600m: 6:39.59 1:07.57 800m: 8:52.83 1:05.47

9. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 8:56.78 563
100m: 1:03.17 1:03.17 300m: 3:18.48 1:07.53 500m: 5:34.41 1:07.79 700m: 7:50.49 1:08.20
200m: 2:10.95 1:07.78 400m: 4:26.62 1:08.14 600m: 6:42.29 1:07.88 800m: 8:56.78 1:06.29

10. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 9:09.71 524
100m: 1:03.56 1:03.56 300m: 3:21.64 1:09.70 500m: 5:42.68 1:10.70 700m: 8:03.23 1:10.19
200m: 2:11.94 1:08.38 400m: 4:31.98 1:10.34 600m: 6:53.04 1:10.36 800m: 9:09.71 1:06.48

11. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 9:18.08 501
100m: 1:03.02 1:03.02 300m: 3:26.91 1:12.95 500m: 5:51.67 1:12.01 700m: 8:13.17 1:09.93
200m: 2:13.96 1:10.94 400m: 4:39.66 1:12.75 600m: 7:03.24 1:11.57 800m: 9:18.08 1:04.91

12. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 9:21.98 491
100m: 1:04.59 1:04.59 300m: 3:28.29 1:12.84 500m: 5:53.07 1:12.47 700m: 8:15.68 1:11.54
200m: 2:15.45 1:10.86 400m: 4:40.60 1:12.31 600m: 7:04.14 1:11.07 800m: 9:21.98 1:06.30

13. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 9:26.06 480
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:30.78 1:12.61 500m: 5:54.74 1:11.64 700m: 8:16.31 1:11.03
200m: 2:18.17 1:11.26 400m: 4:43.10 1:12.32 600m: 7:05.28 1:10.54 800m: 9:26.06 1:09.75

14. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 9:48.81 427
100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49 300m: 3:34.44 1:14.61 500m: 6:04.10 1:15.05 700m: 8:34.98 1:15.22
200m: 2:19.83 1:13.34 400m: 4:49.05 1:14.61 600m: 7:19.76 1:15.66 800m: 9:48.81 1:13.83

15. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 9:54.85 414
100m: 1:10.90 1:10.90 300m: 3:40.30 1:14.91 500m: 6:10.65 1:15.30 700m: 8:41.05 1:14.99
200m: 2:25.39 1:14.49 400m: 4:55.35 1:15.05 600m: 7:26.06 1:15.41 800m: 9:54.85 1:13.80

16. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 9:57.43 408
100m: 1:06.79 1:06.79 300m: 3:36.84 1:15.26 500m: 6:07.71 1:15.65 700m: 8:40.13 1:16.16
200m: 2:21.58 1:14.79 400m: 4:52.06 1:15.22 600m: 7:23.97 1:16.26 800m: 9:57.43 1:17.30

17. KUREK Michał 05 MKP Szczecin 10:44.15 326
100m: 1:15.24 1:15.24 300m: 3:57.11 1:21.36 500m: 6:41.13 1:21.75 700m: 9:25.12 1:21.58
200m: 2:35.75 1:20.51 400m: 5:19.38 1:22.27 600m: 8:03.54 1:22.41 800m: 10:44.15 1:19.03
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 34, Mężczyzn, 800m dowolny

16 lat

1. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 8:52.83 576
100m: 1:03.42 1:03.42 300m: 3:16.76 1:07.05 500m: 5:32.02 1:07.64 700m: 7:47.36 1:07.77
200m: 2:09.71 1:06.29 400m: 4:24.38 1:07.62 600m: 6:39.59 1:07.57 800m: 8:52.83 1:05.47

2. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 9:57.43 408
100m: 1:06.79 1:06.79 300m: 3:36.84 1:15.26 500m: 6:07.71 1:15.65 700m: 8:40.13 1:16.16
200m: 2:21.58 1:14.79 400m: 4:52.06 1:15.22 600m: 7:23.97 1:16.26 800m: 9:57.43 1:17.30

15 lat

1. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 9:09.71 524
100m: 1:03.56 1:03.56 300m: 3:21.64 1:09.70 500m: 5:42.68 1:10.70 700m: 8:03.23 1:10.19
200m: 2:11.94 1:08.38 400m: 4:31.98 1:10.34 600m: 6:53.04 1:10.36 800m: 9:09.71 1:06.48

2. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 9:21.98 491
100m: 1:04.59 1:04.59 300m: 3:28.29 1:12.84 500m: 5:53.07 1:12.47 700m: 8:15.68 1:11.54
200m: 2:15.45 1:10.86 400m: 4:40.60 1:12.31 600m: 7:04.14 1:11.07 800m: 9:21.98 1:06.30

3. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 9:26.06 480
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:30.78 1:12.61 500m: 5:54.74 1:11.64 700m: 8:16.31 1:11.03
200m: 2:18.17 1:11.26 400m: 4:43.10 1:12.32 600m: 7:05.28 1:10.54 800m: 9:26.06 1:09.75

14 lat

1. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 9:48.81 427
100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49 300m: 3:34.44 1:14.61 500m: 6:04.10 1:15.05 700m: 8:34.98 1:15.22
200m: 2:19.83 1:13.34 400m: 4:49.05 1:14.61 600m: 7:19.76 1:15.66 800m: 9:48.81 1:13.83

2. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 9:54.85 414
100m: 1:10.90 1:10.90 300m: 3:40.30 1:14.91 500m: 6:10.65 1:15.30 700m: 8:41.05 1:14.99
200m: 2:25.39 1:14.49 400m: 4:55.35 1:15.05 600m: 7:26.06 1:15.41 800m: 9:54.85 1:13.80

PK GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 9:22.19 490
100m: 1:06.01 1:06.01 300m: 3:28.63 1:11.69 500m: 5:51.68 1:11.43 700m: 8:13.55 1:10.24
200m: 2:16.94 1:10.93 400m: 4:40.25 1:11.62 600m: 7:03.31 1:11.63 800m: 9:22.19 1:08.64

PK DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 10:34.55 341
100m: 1:13.57 1:13.57 300m: 3:58.73 1:21.78 500m: 6:40.65 1:20.57 700m: 9:19.61 1:17.87
200m: 2:36.95 1:23.38 400m: 5:20.08 1:21.35 600m: 8:01.74 1:21.09 800m: 10:34.55 1:14.94


